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MELANIE GERRELL PEREZ
200 JIM FRENCH RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

32-2S-02E-000-05870-013

5000 IMPRVD AG RES
1 09
000 1.00/

JIM FRENCH RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

02/08/2017 FRSR
02/08/2017 FRSR 02/08/2017 FRSR

09/21/2022 MMRO 25.39 8,252 126,950 8,252 0
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3

0
0

126,950
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0
8,252

0
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126,950
0

0

1179/0729 9/01/2020 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERRELL W DALE

PEREZ MELANIE GERRE

0871/0407 2/03/2012 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERRELL DELORIS

GERRELL W DALE
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MOVE BLDG & ALL XFOB TO 05870-028

S/O 1 AC M/L TO NEW PRCL 05870-028

OR 1307 P 878 QC DEED SALE

PRMT NEW CONST ADDT & XFOB EYB 2009

20000080 ROOM ADD 0 06/30/2020

2013569 SAFETY INSP 0 08/14/2013

31670 CONSSFO ONLOT W/S 0 03/31/2004

0

1 005920 A TIMB/PAST 0 0.00 0.00 25.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 8,252


